
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 4: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 5: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX                      Judge 6: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 7: MCDONALD, JAYNE                

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           490.30

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   62.10    264.90 (2)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   56.00    320.90 (3)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   56.00    376.90 (1)

              305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   63.00    439.90 (1)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    490.30 (1)

    2.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     463.70

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   55.20    262.75 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   61.50    324.25 (2)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   40.60    364.85 (2)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    411.05 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    463.70 (2)

    3.  DECK, PRESLEY                 A - Group     SASKATOON                      454.30

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    244.70 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    293.30 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    347.90 (3)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   56.00    403.90 (3)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   50.40    454.30 (3)

    4.  KOOP, ISA                     A - Group     SASKATOON                      440.05

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   46.80    247.20 (5)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    293.40 (5)

              303B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   46.00    339.40 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   52.65    392.05 (4)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   48.00    440.05 (4)

    5.  FUNG, ALEXA                   A - Group     TDA                            438.40

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.25    236.80 (8)

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    282.40 (9)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    333.40 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    388.00 (5)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    438.40 (5)
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[V] 6.  FRAGOEIRO-ARCO, LUISA         A - Group     SFEC                           437.45

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   52.50    247.65 (4)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   50.40    298.05 (4)

              107C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   42.00    340.05 (5)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   43.40    383.45 (6)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.00    437.45 (6)

    6.  BEAUPRÉ, RAFAËLLE             A - Group     CAMO                           420.15

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   48.00    236.85 (7)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    287.25 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    341.85 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   40.50    382.35 (7)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    420.15 (7)

    7.  BERNATSKY, ZITA               A - Group     REVOLUTION                     404.30

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    228.00 (10)

              107C  2.8        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00    249.00 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   51.80    300.80 (10)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   46.80    347.60 (10)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    404.30 (8)

    8.  LACHANCE, ILSE                A - Group     GATINEAU                       402.40

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40    231.10 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    284.30 (8)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   43.40    327.70 (9)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   35.10    362.80 (9)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   39.60    402.40 (9)

    9.  STEWART, LILA                 A - Group     REGINA                         392.25

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   54.00    268.20 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    331.20 (1)

              305B  3.0        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0    0.00    331.20 (8)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.80    369.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   23.25    392.25 (10)

    10. CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     365.15

              107C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   32.20    216.95 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   25.20    242.15 (11)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    275.75 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    324.35 (11)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   40.80    365.15 (11)
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